
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2023 (KR)
06-12 November 2023

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Haeun KR 60 72 0.833 4 7 3 1

INOUE Makiko JP 48 103 0.466 2 3 3 2
LATORRE Christian CO 43 105 0.409 0 5 3 3

B
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 68 0.882 4 8 6 1

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 46 87 0.528 2 3 3 2
HERNANDEZ Lucas Luis ES 29 61 0.475 0 4 2 3

C
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 1
CHO Hyung Jin KR 59 51 1.156 2 8 4 2
YASUMA Kaori JP 10 51 0.196 0 2 1 3

D
MARTINEZ Sergio ES 60 64 0.937 4 5 5 1
KARAGUZEL Bulent TR 57 88 0.647 2 8 5 2
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 38 78 0.487 0 5 4 3

E
BROUWERS Reggy NL 60 64 0.937 3 7 5 1
CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 45 64 0.703 2 5 4 2
PEREYRA Juan ES 51 86 0.593 1 6 4 3

F
PARK Duk Young KR 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 1
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 54 70 0.771 2 6 6 2
CARLOS Castromil ES 35 69 0.507 0 3 2 3

G
CUENCA Raul ES 60 48 1.250 4 7 5 1
JUNG Dong Il KR 56 59 0.949 2 4 4 2
EIJI Ihara JP 53 57 0.929 0 7 5 3

H
AN Ki Sung KR 60 65 0.923 3 7 4 1

PEKER Muharrem TR 60 68 0.882 3 5 5 2
DIAB Medhat EG 34 75 0.453 0 3 2 3

I
LEE Yong Pyo KR 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 1
LEE Jung Hwan KR 53 48 1.104 2 9 6 2
OZKAL Yalcin TR 28 45 0.622 0 7 3 3

J
KANBARA Masataka JP 60 62 0.967 4 9 4 1
KIM Sang Choon KR 56 57 0.982 2 5 4 2
PHUC Luc Hoang VN 35 55 0.636 0 4 2 3

K
CHO Su Hyun KR 60 56 1.071 4 7 5 1

DEKKERS Toine NL 40 80 0.500 2 6 3 2
DOGANOGLU Adem TR 40 78 0.512 0 4 3 3

L
AKYOL Vedat TR 48 47 1.021 2 5 4 1
SABANCI Baris TR 50 60 0.833 2 8 6 2

POVES Perez Javier ES 45 57 0.789 2 4 3 3

M
JANG Sung Won KR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 1
D AGATA Alessio IT 53 57 0.929 2 7 5 2

SAWAOKA Masayuki JP 33 56 0.589 0 6 3 3

N
LAM Han Thanh VN 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 1
LUU Hong Van VN 49 57 0.859 2 5 3 2

ISHII Mai JP 26 40 0.650 0 3 2 3

O
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 1
MALKADI Ahmet TR 42 71 0.591 2 5 5 2
HO Van Tan VN 34 74 0.459 0 6 4 3

P
FUNAKI Shouta JP 60 58 1.034 4 7 5 1
GOKSU Volkan TR 56 54 1.037 2 13 6 2

TRUONG Huynh Quoc Dat VN 25 38 0.657 0 3 3 3



SEOUL WORLD CUP 2023 (KR)
06-12 November 2023

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

LAM Han Thanh VN 60 45 1.333 4 7 6 1
CUENCA Raul ES 60 48 1.250 4 7 5 2
JANG Sung Won KR 60 49 1.224 4 6 5 3

JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 60 51 1.176 4 6 5 4
LEE Yong Pyo KR 60 53 1.132 4 7 6 5
CHO Su Hyun KR 60 56 1.071 4 7 5 6
FUNAKI Shouta JP 60 58 1.034 4 7 5 7
YAVUZ Tarik TR 60 58 1.034 4 7 4 8

PARK Duk Young KR 60 59 1.016 4 5 4 9
KANBARA Masataka JP 60 62 0.967 4 9 4 10
MARTINEZ Sergio ES 60 64 0.937 4 5 5 11
KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 60 68 0.882 4 8 6 12

KIM Haeun KR 60 72 0.833 4 7 3 13
BROUWERS Reggy NL 60 64 0.937 3 7 5 14

AN Ki Sung KR 60 65 0.923 3 7 4 15
AKYOL Vedat TR 48 47 1.021 2 5 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
PEKER Muharrem TR 60 68 0.882 3 5 5 17
CHO Hyung Jin KR 59 51 1.156 2 8 4 18
LEE Jung Hwan KR 53 48 1.104 2 9 6 19
GOKSU Volkan TR 56 54 1.037 2 13 6 20
KIM Sang Choon KR 56 57 0.982 2 5 4 21
JUNG Dong Il KR 56 59 0.949 2 4 4 22

D AGATA Alessio IT 53 57 0.929 2 7 5 23
LUU Hong Van VN 49 57 0.859 2 5 3 24
SABANCI Baris TR 50 60 0.833 2 8 6 25
TOPALOGLU Arif TR 54 70 0.771 2 6 6 26

CANBUL Kazim Ilker TR 45 64 0.703 2 5 4 27
KARAGUZEL Bulent TR 57 88 0.647 2 8 5 28
MALKADI Ahmet TR 42 71 0.591 2 5 5 29

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 46 87 0.528 2 3 3 30
DEKKERS Toine NL 40 80 0.500 2 6 3 31
INOUE Makiko JP 48 103 0.466 2 3 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
POVES Perez Javier ES 45 57 0.789 2 4 3 33
PEREYRA Juan ES 51 86 0.593 1 6 4 34

EIJI Ihara JP 53 57 0.929 0 7 5 35
TRUONG Huynh Quoc Dat VN 25 38 0.657 0 3 3 36

ISHII Mai JP 26 40 0.650 0 3 2 37
PHUC Luc Hoang VN 35 55 0.636 0 4 2 38
OZKAL Yalcin TR 28 45 0.622 0 7 3 39

SAWAOKA Masayuki JP 33 56 0.589 0 6 3 40
DOGANOGLU Adem TR 40 78 0.512 0 4 3 41
CARLOS Castromil ES 35 69 0.507 0 3 2 42
SASAKI Hiroshi JP 38 78 0.487 0 5 4 43

HERNANDEZ Lucas Luis ES 29 61 0.475 0 4 2 44
HO Van Tan VN 34 74 0.459 0 6 4 45
DIAB Medhat EG 34 75 0.453 0 3 2 46

LATORRE Christian CO 43 105 0.409 0 5 3 47
YASUMA Kaori JP 10 51 0.196 0 2 1 48


